REFLECTORS/DISTRIBUTION PATTERNS
SERIES206HCFL
CONSTRUCTION -  Frame-in housing constructed of galvanized heavy gauge steel with
adjustable yoke to retain re�ector.  Socket housing made of die formed galvanized steel.
ELECTRICAL -  Ballasts are Class P, solid state electronic, universal voltage (120V thru 277V)
with end-of-life shutdown protection.
MOUNTING -  Minimized overall housing dimensions simplify installation and access to
junction box.  Butter�y brackets accept 27” or 52“ C-Channels, nailer bars or EMT conduit.

206HCFL 6” HORIZONTAL
RECESSED CANOPY
ORDERING INFORMATION
13W Q or T 1
18W Q or T
26W Q or T
32W T
42W T
13W Q or T1
18W Q or T
26W Q or T
DB - Dimming Ballast
EB - Emergency Battery
          Pack
EBHL - Emergency Battery
                Pack High Lumen
FUS - Fuse
347 - 347 Volt Operation
EB - Emergency Indicator / Test
         Switch Mounting Hole (Use
         only with EB option)
NO - No Options
UNIV - Universal
206HCFL-L
Lensed
206HCFL-OB
Open & Ba�ed
206HCFL-CB
Cross Ba�ed
206HCFL-WW
Wall Wash
206HCFL-BLWW
Bent Lensed Wall
Wash
ORDER:
CFL - Compact
            Fluorescent
CFL2 - Twin Compact
               Fluorescent
WLS-206HCFL-
       SERIES            WATTAGE               SOURCE                 VOLTAGE                            FINISH                                       OPTIONS                                ACCESSORIES
             LAMP                    LIGHT                      LINE                            REFLECTOR
FOOTNOTES:
1 - Not available with the 206HCFL-BLWW.
2 - Available only with the 206HCFL-L.
3 - Not available with the 206HCFL-L.
4 - Available only with the 206HCFL-OB and the 206HCFL-WW.
5 - Specify for the 206HCFL-WW only.
6 - Available only with the 206HCFL-BLWW.
Approved By: Project Name:
Location: Date:
800.633.8711   www.wlslighting.comP.O. Box 100519 Fax: 817.735.4824   Fort Worth, TX 76185
SERIES
  206HCFL-L  13WQ         CFL           UNIV               PALW                        NO                         C27
(EXAMPLE ORDER)
01  Rev. 9/09
C27 - 27” Channel Bars (pair)
C52 - 52” Channel Bars (pair)
NB - Nailer Bar Kit (set of 4)
SCIK - Suspended Ceiling
               Installation Kit (set of 4
               bars and 4 grid clips)
   SELECT APPROPRIATE CHOICE FROM EACH COLUMN TO FORMULATE ORDER CODE. Refer to example below.
PALW - Prismatic Acrylic Lens,
                 White Splay 2
PALC - Prismatic Acrylic Lens,
               Clear Semi-specular Splay 2
PGLW - Prismatic Glass Lens,
                 White Splay (C73 pattern) 2
PGLC - Prismatic Glass Lens,
               Clear Semi-specular Splay
              (C73 pattern) 2
FGLW - Fresnel Glass Lens,